Position Other Positions Held
Director, Payroll Services

Payroll Coordinator

Payroll Coordinator

Payroll Coordinator

Payroll Coordinator 72.5%

Payroll Clerk 1l (42.5%)

Adult Hourly-Payroll Services

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Total Wages

$98,924

$95.477

$94,503

$92,191

$50,753

$2,655

$2,073

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,902
$30,229
$23,585
$24,381
$13,144

$0

$0



