Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Payroll Services		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$98,924	\$24,902
Payroll Coordinator		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$95,477	\$30,229
Payroll Coordinator		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$94,503	\$23,585
Payroll Coordinator		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$92,191	\$24,381
Payroll Coordinator 72.5%		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$50,753	\$13,144
Payroll Clerk II (42.5%)		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$2,655	\$0
Adult Hourly-Payroll Services		Santa Clarita Community College District	Payroll	\$2,073	\$0